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1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 mm.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session (Phil Shone)8. 0 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 instrumentalists
9.45 We Yravel the Friendly Road withthe Wayfarers
10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 January’s Daughter
10.30 . Notorious
10.45 Courtship and Marriage
11. 0 Morning Melodies
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)
12. 0 Music for Midday
1.30 p.m. Fate Waiked Beside Me2.0 Concert Haif Hour
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), Weekly|Book Chat, Home Decorating Session,Visitor of the Week, Amateurs and
Grease Paint, by Cecily Tabor-Gregory(final broadcast)
3.30 1ZB Happiness Club
3.35 Reginald Foort
3.45 Tenor Time
4. 0 Voices in Harmony
4.15 Comedy Corner
4.30 Variety Hour
5.30 Evening Star: Felix King
5.45 Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Tunes of the Day
6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Twilight Ranger
6.45 Light Orchestras
7. 0 Fair Stood the Wind for France
(final broadcast)
7.30 The Way of An Eagle
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales
8. 0 Money-Go-Round: Dunedin
8.30 The White Marriage
8.45 Lady from Lisbon
8. O Reserved
9.15 Stars of Zodiac
9.30 English Recording Artists
10. 0 Men, Motoring, and Sport (Rod
Talbot)
10.30 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.
6. Oam. Breakfast session
6.15 Railway Notices9..0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Light Orchestras
9.45 Charies Kullman10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 Bing Sings
10.30. Notorious
10.45 Courtship and Marriage11. 0 Light Variety
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
12. 0 On Our Lunch Menu
1.30 p.m. Fate Walked Beside Me
it) Orchestral Parade2.15 Elisabeth Schwarzkopf
2.30. Women’s Hour (Elsie Lioyd), Book
Review; Home Decorating (Anne Stew-
3.30 The Paradise Island Trio
3.45 Robert Irwin
4. 0 Instrumental Variety4.15 Choirs of Young People4.30 Mario Lorenzi ;4.45 Joy Nichols and Benny Lee
5. 0 N.Z. Combinations
5.15 Paul Lombard’s Orchestra
5.30 Light Vocal
5.45 Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Tell it To Taylors
6.45 Carmen Cavallero’s Orchestra
y eas Fair Stood the Wind for France
7.309 The Way of an Eagle
7.45 Bellarion the Fortunate8.0 Money-Go-Round (Central Otago)
8.30 The White Marriage8.45 Alias Dusty Logan (last broadcast)
9. 0 Reserved
9.15 Sammy Kaye’s Orchestra
9.30 Arthur Godfrey and Mary Martin
9.45 Flying Fingers10. 0 Popular Parade
10.30 Close down

3;7 CHRISTCRURCH
ry F 1100 ke, 273 m.
6. Oa.m. Sun Up Sessionie Time to Put the Kettle On8. 0 Breakfast Club
8.15 After Breakfast Melody
8.20 School’s In
9. O Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
3.30 Music While You Work
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Mittens
10.30 Notorious
10.45 Courtship and Marriage
11. 0 Musical Mix
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)
12. 0 Midday Melody Menu
1.30 p.m. Fate Walked Beside Me
| 1.45 On the Movea An Early Afternoon Concert
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),Book Review, Visitor of the Week, etDecorating (Anne Stewart)
3.30 Waltzes from Vienna
/-63.45 The Merry Macs
4. 0 The Organ and the Dance Band
4.15 Welsh Artists
4.30 * Arthur Young ‘(novachord) andEthel Smith
4.45 Aiexander Kipnis
5. 0 Variety
5.15 Captain Danger
5.30 String Time5.45 Superman
)

EVENING PROGRAMME6.0 Prelude to Dinner
6.15 Wild Life
| 6.30 The Two Dianas
6.45 Bing Crosbyi7. 0 Fair Stood the Wind for France
. (first broadcast)
| 7.30 Surprise Endings
7.45 Forrester’s Wharf|8. 0 Money-Go-Round (Dunedin)>
8.30 The White Marriage
8.45 The Black Mantilla
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Ray Noble and his Orchestra
9.30 In the News
Light Variety
10. 0 Moonlight and Shadows
10.15 Reg Dixon
10.30 Close down

| AZB te tae
:6. Oam. Breakfast session
7.35. Morning Star: Ugo Ugaro (bari-
tone) {

9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Moment Musicale
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The Intruder
10.30 The Story of Alan Carlyle
10.45 Courtship and Marriage
11. O Light Variety11.30 Shopping Reporter (Alma)12. 0 Lunch Music
1. Op.m. The Stars Entertain
1.30 Fate Walked Beside Me
1.45 The Merry Macs
| Melodies of the Month : :280 Women’s Hour. (Marjorie
Home Gardener; Book Review; Home
Decorating (Anne Stewart)4. 0 Instrumental Trios and Quartets4.15 Songs of Romance
4.30 Light Orchestras
4.45 Harry Owens and his Royal Ha-waiians
5. 0 Family Fare5.30 Tea Dance
5.45 Superman
EVENING PROGRAMME
Tunes of the Times
Wild Life
Rod Craig
Rhythm Parade
Golden Salamander
Surprise Endings
Story of a Great Career (final
oadcast)
Money-Go-Round: Pareora
The White Marriage
The OctopusOH
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9. 0 Doctor Mac
| 9.15 Fireside Memories
9.30 Melody in Modern Manner
10. 0 Mask of Fate
10.15 American Dance Bands
10.30 Close down

272, PALMERSTON Nth.
|

940 ke. 319 m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.32 Local Weather Forecast
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 Strictly Instrumental
9.45 Home Decorating Talk (Anne
Stewart)
10. 0 These Children
10.15 Never Let Me Love You

| 10.30. The Intruder
/ 10.45 Music for Madame
41. © Women’s Hour (Kay Begg): Shop-
ping Guide; Book Talk; The Crosby
Story
|42. 0 Midday Melodies1.30 p.m. The Life and Songs of Irving
Berlin

;

1.45 Hors d’Ocuvres
| 2. 0 Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.15 Wild Life

| 6.30 Let’s Have a Chorus
6.45 Up and Coming Tunes7. 0 Superman.7.16 Surprise Endings

| 7.30
| 7.45
|
8. 0
| 8.30
8.45
9. 0
9.45

Dossier on Dumetrius
Hart of the Territory
Money-Go-Round
Whirl of the Waltz
Handful of Stars
Vendetta
RICHARD FARRELL (piano)

A relay of the ConcertSuite Bergamasque Debussy
Ballade in G@ Minor
Polonaise in A Flat Chopin

10. 0 Romance of Famous Jewels
| 10.15 Michael Dare, Reporter
10.30 Close down

Trade names appearing in Commercial
Division programmes are published by

arrangement,
: eRa
Don’t miss the last broadcast of

| "Alias Dusty Logan" from 2ZB at 8.45
j tonight.
: * * *

X

"Stars of Zodiac" this evening feat-
ures fifteen minutes of recordings by
N.Z. artists on the local Zodiac label
from 1ZB at 9.15. |
Have you been following the interest-
ing story of John McCormack’s rise to
success as a tenor? If so, be certain
not to miss the final broadcast of this
feature, ‘""‘The Story of a Great Career,"
from 4ZB at 7.45 p.m.
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